ATICILIK / PORSUK SPOR SALONU

VELI CAN CALHAN

(©) 0506 690 87 20

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

1. GRUP
18 25 YAS
KONTENJAN 10

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

13:00-15:00

2. GRUP
ELIT VE
LISANSLILAR
10-50 YAS
KONTENJAN 30

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

15:00-17:00

3. GRUP
ELIT VE
LISANSLILAR
10-50 YAS
KONTENJAN 20

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00

17:00-19:00




